Phone: 800-521-0546   E-mail: sales@pcs-company.com   Fax: 800-505-3299
1
Item
Number
Color I.D.
(inch)
I.D.

(psi)
Max.
W.P.
(bar)
Wt.
Per Ft.
(lbs)
Reel
Length
(ft)
SG250-300 Black 1/4” 6.4 0.47” 11.9 300 20.7 0.09 300
SG380-300 Black 3/8” 9.5 0.63” 16 300 20.7 0.11 300
SG500-300 Black 1/2” 12.7 0.77” 19.6 300 20.7 0.15 300
SG580-250 Black 5/8” 15.9 0.94” 23.9 300 20.7 0.2 250
SG750-225 Black 3/4” 19.1 1.06” 26.9 300 20.7 0.24 225
BSG250-300 Blue 1/4” 6.4 0.47” 11.9 300 20.7 0.09 300
BSG380-300 Blue 3/8” 9.5 0.63” 16 300 20.7 0.11 300
BSG500-300 Blue 1/2” 12.7 0.77” 19.6 300 20.7 0.15 300
BSG580-250 Blue 5/8” 15.9 0.94” 23.9 300 20.7 0.2 250
BSG750-225 Blue 3/4” 19.1 1.06” 26.9 300 20.7 0.24 225
RSG250-300 Red 1/4” 6.4 0.47” 11.9 300 20.7 0.09 300
RSG380-300 Red 3/8” 9.5 0.63” 16 300 20.7 0.11 300
RSG500-300 Red 1/2” 12.7 0.77” 19.6 300 20.7 0.15 300
RSG580-250 Red 5/8” 15.9 0.94” 23.9 300 20.7 0.2 250
RSG750-225 Red 3/4” 19.1 1.06” 26.9 300 20.7 0.24 225
• Temperature: -40°F to 212°F or -40°C to 100°C
(Normal Service)
• Temperature: +160°F or -40°C to +71°C (Air Only)
• Max. Working Pressure: 300 psi.